1. General Information

Public Health Engineering Department
Government of West Bengal

Tender: 2021_PHED_333485_1TO 11

Type NleT Category
District BIRBHUM

Estimate
Tender 2021_PHED_333485_1

Put to
Reference TO0MN

Tender
e Tender Id Description

Estimated Work Value

2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details

Exempted? No

3. Critical Dates

Tender Publish Date

Download Start Date

Last Date of Application

Last Date of Submission

Fin Bid Opening Date

Uploading Bid Date Time

4. Pre-bid Meeting Details

Date

5. Work Details

Fee Type

18-06-2021 05:25 PM

05-07-2021 04:00 PM

05-07-2021 06:00 PM

Venue

Works Mode ONLINE Method Open Tender
Inviting Authority Executive Engineer, Birbhum Division
Memo No 1020/BHM Memo Date 18-06-2021

Providing Functional Household Tap Connection(FHTC) from existing distribution system within the

command area of different W/S Scheme

Executive Engineer,
NEFT/RTGS Payable To  Birbhum Division, Payable At  Birbhum

P.H.E. Dte

Sale/Submission Start Date

Sale/Download End Date 05-07-2021 06:00 PM
Last Date of Permission

Tech Bid Opening Date 08-07-202111:00 AM

Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Address

SL No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)
Providing Functional Household Tap Connection(FHTC) from existing

1 distribution system within the command area of Tilpara w/s Scheme ( Left 3945305.00 60 days 78906.00
out House Hold) in Suri Sadar sub Division under Birbhum Division, PHE Dte.
Functional Household Tap Connection(FHTC) from existing distribution

2 system within the command area of Bansjore w/s Scheme in Suri Sadar 6586895.00 60 days 131738.00

Sub Division under Birbhum Division, PHE Dte.



10

n

Providing Functional Household Tap Connection(FHTC) from existing
distribution system within the command area of Rasa w/s Scheme in Suri

Sadar Sub Division under Birbhum Division, PHE Dte.

Functional Household Tap Connection(FHTC) from existing distribution
system within the command area of Bipratikuri w/s Scheme in Bolpur Sub

Division under Birbhum Division, PHE Dte.

Providing Functional Household Tap Connection(FHTC) from existing
distribution system within the command area of Indus w/s Scheme in

Bolpur Sub Division under Birbhum Division, PHE Dte

Providing Functional Household Tap Connection(FHTC) from existing
distribution system within the command area of Daronda w/s Scheme (

Leftout House Hold )in Bolpur Sub Division under Birbhum Division, PHE Dte.

Providing Functional Household Tap Connection(FHTC) from existing
distribution system within the command area of Nachansa w/s Scheme (

Leftout House Hold )in Bolpur Sub Division under Birbhum Division, PHE Dte

Providing Functional Household Tap Connection(FHTC) from existing
distribution system within the command area of Dunigram w/s Scheme (
Left out House Hold) n Rampurhat Sub Division under Birbhum Division,

PHE Dte

Providing Functional Household Tap Connection(FHTC) from existing
distribution system within the command area of Narayanpur w/s Scheme

in Rampurhat Sub Division under Birbhum Division, PHE Dte.

Providing Functional Household Tap Connection(FHTC) from existing
distribution system within the command area of Raghunathpur w/s
Scheme ( Left out House Hold) in Nalhati Sub Division under Birbhum

Division, PHE Dte.

Providing Functional Household Tap Connection(FHTC) from existing
distribution system within the command area of Bolpur Zone IX (Indo
German) water supply w/s Scheme in Bolpur sub Division under Birbhum

Division, PHE Dte.

6. Attachments

Sl No

File Name

bog_1.xls

Tender_Doc_LDS_1.pdf

bog_10.xls

bog_2.xls

bog_5.xls

4866886.00

7247890.00

6105468.00

3815033.00

4866886.00

5961040.00

4866886.00

3726474.00

3726474.00

60 days

60 days

60 days

60 days

60 days

60 days

60 days

60 days

60 days

97338.00

144958.00

122109.00

76301.00

97338.00

119221.00

97338.00

74529.00

74529.00
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23

bog_8.xls
WB_FORM_2911.pdf

Tender_Doc_LDS_7.pdf

Tender_Doc_LDS_6.pdf

NleT04.pdf

Tender_Doc_LDS_2.pdf

bog_3.xls

bog_6.xls

bog_09.xls

Tender_Doc_LDS_3.pdf

Tender_Doc_LDS_11.pdf

Drawing.pdf

bog_7.xls

Tender_Doc_LDS_8.pdf

Tender_Doc_LDS_9.pdf

Tender_Doc_LDS_4.pdf

bog_4.xls

bog_11.xls
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