Tender: 2021_PHED_333485_1 TO 11

1. General Information

Туре	NIeT	Category	Works	Mode	ONLINE	Method	Open Tender
District	BIRBHUM		Inviting Authority		Executive Engineer, Birbhum Division		
Tender Reference	2021_PHED_333485_1 TO 11	Estimate Put to Tender		Memo No	1020/ВНМ	Memo Date	18-06-2021
e Tender Id		Description	Providing Functional Household Tap Connection(FHTC) from existing distribution system within the command area of different W/S Scheme				
Estimated Work Value -		-					

2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details

Exempted?	No	Fee Type	NEFT/RTGS	Payable To	Executive Engineer, Birbhum Division,	Payable At	Birbhum
					P.H.E. Dte		

3. Critical Dates

Tender Publish Date	18-06-2021 05:25 PM	Sale/Submission Start Date	
Download Start Date		Sale/Download End Date	05-07-2021 06:00 PM
Last Date of Application	05-07-2021 04:00 PM	Last Date of Permission	
Last Date of Submission	05-07-2021 06:00 PM	Tech Bid Opening Date	08-07-2021 11:00 AM
Fin Bid Opening Date		Tech Bid Uploading Date	
Fill Bid Opening Date		Time	
Uploading Bid Date Time			

4. Pre-bid Meeting Details

|--|

5. Work Details

Sl No	Description	Estimated Cost (Rs.)	Completion Time	EMD (Rs.)
1	Providing Functional Household Tap Connection(FHTC) from existing distribution system within the command area of Tilpara w/s Scheme (Left out House Hold) in Suri Sadar sub Division under Birbhum Division, PHE Dte.	3945305.00	60 days	78906.00
2	Functional Household Tap Connection(FHTC) from existing distribution system within the command area of Bansjore w/s Scheme in Suri Sadar Sub Division under Birbhum Division, PHE Dte.	6586895.00	60 days	131738.00

3	Providing Functional Household Tap Connection(FHTC) from existing distribution system within the command area of Rasa w/s Scheme in Suri Sadar Sub Division under Birbhum Division, PHE Dte.	4866886.00	60 days	97338.00
4	Functional Household Tap Connection(FHTC) from existing distribution system within the command area of Bipratikuri w/s Scheme in Bolpur Sub Division under Birbhum Division, PHE Dte.	7247890.00	60 days	144958.00
5	Providing Functional Household Tap Connection(FHTC) from existing distribution system within the command area of Indus w/s Scheme in Bolpur Sub Division under Birbhum Division, PHE Dte	6105468.00	60 days	122109.00
6	Providing Functional Household Tap Connection(FHTC) from existing distribution system within the command area of Daronda w/s Scheme (Leftout House Hold)in Bolpur Sub Division under Birbhum Division, PHE Dte.	3815033.00	60 days	76301.00
7	Providing Functional Household Tap Connection(FHTC) from existing distribution system within the command area of Nachansa w/s Scheme (Leftout House Hold)in Bolpur Sub Division under Birbhum Division, PHE Dte	4866886.00	60 days	97338.00
8	Providing Functional Household Tap Connection(FHTC) from existing distribution system within the command area of Dunigram w/s Scheme (Left out House Hold) n Rampurhat Sub Division under Birbhum Division, PHE Dte	5961040.00	60 days	119221.00
9	Providing Functional Household Tap Connection(FHTC) from existing distribution system within the command area of Narayanpur w/s Scheme in Rampurhat Sub Division under Birbhum Division, PHE Dte.	4866886.00	60 days	97338.00
10	Providing Functional Household Tap Connection(FHTC) from existing distribution system within the command area of Raghunathpur w/s Scheme (Left out House Hold) in Nalhati Sub Division under Birbhum Division, PHE Dte.	3726474.00	60 days	74529.00
11	Providing Functional Household Tap Connection(FHTC) from existing distribution system within the command area of Bolpur Zone IX (Indo German) water supply w/s Scheme in Bolpur sub Division under Birbhum Division, PHE Dte.	3726474.00	60 days	74529.00

6. Attachments

Sl No	File Name
1	boq_1.xls
2	Tender_Doc_LDS_1.pdf
3	boq_10.xls
4	boq_2.xls
5	boq_5.xls

_6	boq_8.xls
7	WB_FORM_2911.pdf
8	Tender_Doc_LDS_7.pdf
9	Tender_Doc_LDS_6.pdf
10	NleT04.pdf
11	Tender_Doc_LDS_2.pdf
12	boq_3.xls
13	boq_6.xls
14	boq_09.xls
15	Tender_Doc_LDS_3.pdf
16	Tender_Doc_LDS_11.pdf
17	Drawing.pdf
18	boq_7.xls
19	Tender_Doc_LDS_8.pdf
20	Tender_Doc_LDS_9.pdf
21	Tender_Doc_LDS_4.pdf
22	boq_4.xls
23	boq_11.xls